
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(水) 曇り一時雨 13.8 3.4 1,274.1 33,636 33,636 43,174 77.9

3/2(木) 曇り時々雨 6.8 0.2 422.6 11,157 44,793 86,348 51.9

3/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 7.9 4.4 1,586.0 41,870 86,663 129,521 66.9

3/4(土) 晴れ一時雨 8.6 5.1 1,866.3 49,270 135,934 172,695 78.7

3/5(日) 晴れ 7.4 10.4 2,411.1 63,653 199,587 215,869 92.5

3/6(月) 晴れ 9.1 10.9 2,471.0 65,234 264,821 259,043 102.2

3/7(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.3 9.0 2,091.0 55,202 320,023 302,216 105.9

3/8(水) 晴れ 18.1 9.9 2,201.2 58,112 378,135 345,390 109.5

3/9(木) 晴れ 20.0 9.1 2,027.0 53,513 431,648 388,564 111.1

3/10(金) 曇り一時雨 11.8 0.0 418.3 11,043 442,691 431,738 102.5

3/11(土) 晴れ 12.3 10.2 2,338.4 61,734 504,425 474,912 106.2

3/12(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.5 7.2 1,814.7 47,908 552,333 518,085 106.6

3/13(月) 曇り一時雨 13.8 0.0 189.8 5,011 557,344 561,259 99.3

3/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 5.1 1,574.3 41,562 598,905 604,433 99.1

3/15(水) 晴れ 17.3 10.8 2,667.1 70,411 669,317 647,607 103.4

3/16(木) 曇り一時雨 17.5 3.0 894.3 23,610 692,926 690,780 100.3

3/17(金) 晴れ時々曇り 8.5 8.5 2,398.4 63,318 756,244 733,954 103.0

3/18(土) 曇りのち時々晴れ 8.2 0.9 763.7 20,162 776,406 777,128 99.9

3/19(日) 曇り時々晴れ 10.4 1.4 517.2 13,654 790,060 820,302 96.3

3/20(月) 晴れ 13.3 11.2 1,845.9 48,732 838,791 863,475 97.1

3/21(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 19.2 7.1 2,211.5 58,384 897,175 906,649 99.0

3/22(水) 晴れ 20.4 10.5 2,612.2 68,962 966,137 949,823 101.7

3/23(木) 晴れのち一時雨 22.7 5.9 1,788.6 47,219 1,013,356 992,997 102.1

3/24(金) 曇り一時雨 14.6 4.8 1,513.8 39,964 1,053,320 1,036,171 101.7

3/25(土) 曇りのち晴れ 10.9 6.0 1,810.0 47,784 1,101,104 1,079,344 102.0

3/26(日) 曇り時々雨 10.2 0.0 58.9 1,555 1,102,659 1,122,518 98.2

3/27(月) 晴れ時々曇り 10.3 5.1 2,005.1 52,935 1,155,594 1,165,692 99.1

3/28(火) 晴れ 10.7 11.4 2,906.7 76,737 1,232,331 1,208,866 101.9

3/29(水) 晴れ 10.7 11.7 2,914.1 76,932 1,309,263 1,252,039 104.6

3/30(木) 晴れ 14.7 12.0 2,870.2 75,773 1,385,036 1,295,213 106.9

3/31(金) 晴れ時々曇り 18.4 9.5 2,456.0 64,838 1,449,875 1,338,387 108.3

℃ h 54919.5

13.1 6.60 1771.6

3.64 1665.7

実績平均(/日) ¥46,770

  月目標値(/日) ¥43,174

月合計 ¥1,449,875
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